
Nationale - longues distances
Daverdisse 23.6.2024

Balise 10

Geneviève NYS
ThOR
Circuit : D55
Distance : 4900m (Dénivelé 150m)
Temps : 1:01:39 (12'35"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Kristel MERTENS 0:59:20
3. Corinne SERVAIS 1:09:48

1. 102 00:02:44 181m 15'06"/km
2. 75 00:01:22 00:04:06 134m 10'12"/km
3. 39 00:06:38 00:10:44 535m 12'24"/km
4. 127 00:19:44 00:30:28 1364m 14'28"/km
5. 122 00:03:19 00:33:47 325m 10'12"/km
6. 142 00:02:25 00:36:12 222m 10'53"/km
7. 130 00:10:11 00:46:23 769m 13'15"/km
8. 113 00:05:22 00:51:45 322m 16'40"/km
9. 145 00:04:19 00:56:04 271m 15'56"/km

10. 129 00:02:21 00:58:25 222m 10'35"/km
11. 165 00:02:40 01:01:05 254m 10'30"/km
12. 999 00:00:34 01:01:39 283m 2'00"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.balise10.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5357
https://www.helga-o.com

